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Agency Member Alternate(s) 

Governor’s Office for Children  
100 Community Place 
Crownsville, MD 21032 

Kim Malat, Chair 
Assistant Deputy Director 
Phone: 410-697-9245 
Kim.malat@maryland.gov  
 
Jenny Krabill, Staff 
Policy Analyst  
Phone: 410-697-9241 
Jennifer.krabill@maryland.gov 
  

Jessica Wheeler 
Deputy Director 
Phone: 410-697-9342 
Jessica.wheeler@maryland.gov   

Maryland Department of Disabilities 
217 E. Redwood Street, Suite 1300 
Baltimore, MD 21201 

Elizabeth Hall 
Director of Interagency Affairs 
Phone: 410-767-3652 
elizabeth.hall2@maryland.gov  
 

 

Department of Juvenile Services 
120 W. Fayette Street, 4th Floor 
Baltimore, MD 21201 

Kara Aaneson 
Resource Coordinator  
kara.aanenson@maryland.gov   
 

Yolanda Kennard 
Phone: 410-230-3110 
yolanda.kennard@maryland.gov  

Department of Human Services 
311 W. Saratoga Street  
Baltimore, MD 21201 

Kimberly Irvine 
Deputy Secretary for Programs 
Phone: 410-767-5034 
Kimberly.irvine@maryland.gov  
 
 

Michelle Farr 
Michelle.farr1@maryland.gov  
 
Tennille Thomas 
Chief of Staff, Social Services Administration 
Phone: 410-767-7684 
tennille.thomas@maryland.gov  
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Agency Member Alternate(s) 

Department of Education 
200 W. Baltimore Street 
Baltimore, MD 21201-2595 

Sheila Phillip 
Section Chief, Nonpublic Special Education 
Division of Special Education/Early 
Intervention Services 
Phone: 410-767-1425   
sheila.philip@maryland.gov  
 

 

Department of Health  
55 Wade Avenue 
Catonsville, MD  21228 

Caroline Jones  
Chief, Child and Adolescent Services  
Behavioral Health Administration  
Phone: 410-402-8488     
cjones@maryland.gov  
 

 

Department of Health  
201 W. Preston Street, 4th Floor  
Baltimore, MD 21201 

Janet Furman 
Director of Children’s Services  
Developmental Disabilities Administration  
Phone: 410-767-5929 
Janet.furman@maryland.gov  
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